Wake County Public Schools Private Band Instrument Private Teacher List
	Flute
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Benson, Debra
	919-380-1397
	
	Experienced teacher, Raleigh Flute Choir

	     Blackwelder, Barina
	
	bblackwelder@wcpss.net 
	

	     Boone, Mary
	919-782-3914
	booneme@yahoo.com
	NC Symphony

	     Dyke, Anne
	919-755-2267
	annedyke@aol.com 
	

	     Gibbs, Liz
	919-231-2433
	elgibbs@nc.rr.com
	     

	     Le Grand, Catherine
	919-403-6152
	catherine@catherinelegrand.com 
	www.catherinelegrand.com 

	     Mitchell, Mary
	919-676-1400
	marymitchell7@gmail.com 
	

	     Orr, Dr. Emily
	919-839-1154
	
	UNCG- highly recommended

	     Siachames, Mary
	919-552-0537
	msiachames@aol.com
	

	    Warren, Patricia
	
	pwarren@together.net
	Wake Forest area

	
	
	
	

	Clarinet
	Phone
	E-Mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Billington, John
	919-637-2603
	billington@jtbmusic.com
	www.jtbmusic.com 

	     Cherry, Paul
	919-518-2635
	pdcherry@bellsouth.net
	

	     Cyzewski, Michael
	919-231-6023
	mecyzewski@aol.com
	NC Symphony

	     Dvorak, Amy
	919-387-9716
	dvorakamy@mindspring.com
	Cell 919-219-1340

	     Hicks, Lisa
	919-816-7919
	hikinggirl72@yahoo.com
	

	     Jacobowitz, Fred
	919-859-3133
	fbjacobo@case-closed.us
	

	     Leechford, Wayne
	919-876-1780
	info@wayneleechford.com
	Masters NC School of the Arts

	     Moore, Scott
	919-544-0164
	woodwindscott@yahoo.com
	BM DePaul

	     Riggs, Erik
	919-348-6606
	erik676@gmail.com 
	

	     Terrell, Roddy
	
	roddy@oakcityclarinet.com
	

	     Warwick, Andy
	919-656-0065
	awarwick15@gmail.com
	MM Cincinnati Conservatory, NCSU faculty

	    
	
	
	

	Saxophone
	Phone
	E-Mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Billington, John
	919-637-2603
	billington@jtbmusic.com
	www.jtbmusic.com 

	     Bollinger, Brandon
	919-593-5434
	brandon.saxophone@gmail.com 
	http://brandonsaxophone/wix.com/mysite 

	     Cherry, Paul
	919-518-2635
	pdcherry@bellsouth.net
	

	     Dvorak, Amy
	919-387-9716
	dvorakamy@mindspring.com
	Cell 919-219-1340

	     Lamb, Peter
	919-264-9864
	Pal1016@hotmail.com
	

	     Leechford, Wayne
	919-876-1780
	info@wayneleechford.com
	Masters NC School of the Arts

	     Moore, Scott
	919-544-0164
	woodwindscott@yahoo.com
	BM DePaul

	     Siachames, Mary
	919-552-0537
	msiachames@aol.com
	     

	    Zimmerman, Lee
	919-387-8994
	lzimmerman@nc.rr.com
	BM U. of Michigan, performed with NC Symphony

	   *Jackson,Timothy
	919-667-6895
	tjackson73@gmail.com
	Sax/Clarinet/Flute/Piano

	 
	
	
	


	Trumpet
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Beaver, Whitney
	919-621-8884
	
	

	     Burn, Lisa
	919-601-2858
	burntrumpet@gmail.com
	BM Curtis Institute of Music- has a North Raleigh/Wake Forest studio

	    Capps, Adam
	919-623-4742
	adamcapps1@gmail.com
	in the Fuquay-Varina area

	     Defino, Kathy
	919-622-5329
	definostudio@nc.rr.com
	     

	     Eagle, Don
	919-783-4296
	deagle001@gmail.com
	NC Symphony

	     Kuni, Steve
	919-518-0056
	stevenkuni@gmail.com 
	

	     Mole, Michael
	919-460-0052
	
	Cary School of Music

	     Newcomb, James
	919-432-3649
	triangletrumpet.com
	

	     Randall, Paul 
	919-481-0092
	highcguy@aol.com
	NC Symphony

	     Stewart, Tim
	919-782-5194
	tstewart4@nc.rr.com 
	     

	     Todd, Renee
	919-210-7352
	rttrumpet@gmail.com
	

	    
	
	
	

	Horn
	Phone
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Beaver, Whitney
	919-621-8884
	
	

	     Burleson, Pamela
	
	burlesonp@gmail.com 
	

	     Burn, Lisa
	919-601-2858
	burntrumpet@gmail.com
	BM Curtis Institute of Music- has a North Raleigh/Wake Forest studio

	     Daley, Rebekah
	
	rebekah.daley@gmail.com 
	

	     Halverson, Pam
	919-660-3300
	
	

	     McAfee, Andrew
	
	andrewmcafee1@mac.com 
	

	
	
	
	

	Trombone
	Phone
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Burn, Lisa
	919-601-2858
	burntrumpet@gmail.com
	BM Curtis Institute of Music- has a North Raleigh/Wake Forest studio

	     Evans, Michal
	919-810-4705
	michaldevans@gmail.com
	In home lessons available

	     Kleindienst, Andy
	919-949-1840
	andy.kleindienst@gmail.com 
	

	     Martel, Brandon
	919-413-8346
	martelmusic919@gmail.com
	

	     Rackley, Jesse
	252-801-1784
	jesserackley@gmail.com
	NC Symphony substitute

	     Smith, Andy
	919-714-9446
	asmithtuba@gmail.com
	Raleigh area

	     Thompson, Christina
	919-395-7605
	Christina@summerglen-music.com 
	MM from UNCG

	
	
	
	

	Tuba/Euphonium
	Phone
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	     Granados, Tony
	919-279-3418
	tony@tonytuba.org
	www.tonytuba.com, NCSO substitute

	     Kohring, Tim
	919-931-4029
	tim.kohring@gmail.com
	

	     Rackley, Jesse
	252-801-1784
	jesserackley@gmail.com
	NC Symphony substitute

	     Smith, Andy
	919-714-9446
	asmithtuba@gmail.com
	Raleigh area

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Percussion
	Phone
	E-mail
	Additional Information

	
	
	
	

	      Albrecht, Peter
	919-632-4217
	ptalbrecht@earthlink.net
	

	     Allen, Scott
	919-818-9342
	director@accelerandomusic.com
	

	     Burke, Steve
	919-417-6162
	sbdrums@gmail.com
	Julliard BM/MM, NC Symphony

	     Campbell, Nate
	919-210-3771
	drumnow@hotmail.com
	www.ncdrumstudio.com 

	     Jackson, Bob
	919-929-9731
	sevenjacksons@msn.com
	

	     Munger, Andrew
	919-271-5572
	mungerna@yahoo.com
	Raleigh Symphony, Durham Symphony

	     Okamoto, Eric
	919-553-8286
	
	

	     Sargent, Hal
	919-818-4934
	hsmusic@mindspring.com
	MM UNC

	
	
	
	


	Music Schools/ Institutions
	Phone 
	E-mail/Website

	Accelerando Music Academy
	919-217-1605
	director@accelerandomusic.com

	Cary School of Music
	919-460-0052
	www.caryschoolofmusic.com 

	Asbury School of Music
	919-847-2818
	www.asburyraleigh.org/schoolofmusic 

	Raleigh Music Academy
	919-878-3338
	www.raleighmusicacademy.com 

	The Musicians Learning Center
	919-845-6770
	www.themusicianslearningcenter.com 

	Music & Arts Center
	919-872-1601
	

	Leechford Music Studios
	919-612-4199
	www.leechfordmusic.com/index.html 

	North Raleigh School of Music
	919-977-8692
	www.northraleighschoolofmusic.com 

	
	
	


	Music Schools/ Institutions
	Phone 
	E-mail
	Website

	ArtSTAGE (Violin, Cello)
	559-6466
	
	artstageinc.com

	Cary School of Music  (Violin, Viola, Cello, Bass)
	460-0052
	caryschoolofmusic@att.net
	www.caryschoolofmusic.com 

	Meredith College Suzuki Program
	760-8537
	Meg333@earthlink.net 
	http://www.meredith.edu/music/suzuki.htm 

	The Musicians Learning Center (Violin and Viola)
	845-6770
	info@themusicianslearningcenter.com
	www.themusicianslearningcenter.com

	North Raleigh School of Music
	612-1554
	info@northraleighschoolofmusic.com
	http://www.northraleighschoolofmusic.com

	Wake Forest Community Youth Orchestra
	491-4792 
	lbooth@wfcyo.org
	www.wfcyo.org

	
	
	
	


